\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

Burg 3X SAF

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
XLK3A091880035196

€5.750,-
Container transport
2008
TR1301
3

0 km
Other
27.000 kg
23.640 kg
3.360 kg
987 cm

245cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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