

Burg 3X SAF

Price	€ 5.750,-
Construction	Container transport
Year	2008
Id	TR1301
Axle count	3
Mileage	0 km
Fuel	Other
Gross weight	27.000 kg
Load capacity	23.640 kg
Weight	3.360 kg
Length	987 cm
Width	245 cm

Description

XLK3A091880035196

